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Ilnt. ADAC MX Masters Furstlich Drehna

Klasse 1 Masters

Last Chance Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:33:14

Farstlich Drehna 1,715 Km
27.04.2013 17:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 17:42:32.240 2:05.626 1:07.242 58.384
(399) Andy Truyts 6 17:44:38.056 2:05.816 1:06.925 58.891
1 17:34:06.964 7 17:46:42.206 2:04.150 1:06.596 57.554
2 17:36:04.202 1:57.238 1:03.107 54.131 8 17:48:45.669 2:03.463 1:05.932 57.531
3 17:38:02.420 1:58.218 1:03.441 54.777 9 17:50:52.014 2:06.345 1:07.522 58.823
4 17:40:00.014 1:57.594 1:03.465 54.129 10 17:53:00.220 2:08.206 1:08.604 59.602
5 17:41:58.404 1:58.390 1:02.960 55.430 1 17:55:09.043 2:08.823 1:09.021 59.802
6 17:43:59.514 2:01.110 1:05.091 56.019 12 17:57:18.235 2:09.192 1:09.236 59.956
7 17:46:01.006 2:01.492 1:04.435 57.057 13 17:59:25.683 2:07.448 1:06.991 1:00.457
8 17:48:01.075 2:00.069 1:04.274 55.795
9 17:50:03.782 2:02.707 1:05.932 56.775  (314) Tim Munchhofen
10 17:52:05.111 2:01.329 1:04.917 56.412 1 17:34:11.499
1 17:54:08.586 2:03.475 1:06.433 57.042 2 17:36:17.096 2:05.597 1:08.019 57.578
12 17:56:12.658 2:04.072 1:06.799 57.273 3 17:38:21.358 2:04.262 1:07.118 57.144
13 17:58:21.356 2:08.698 1:07.233 1:01.465 4 17:40:25.325 2:03.967 1:06.951 57.016
5 17:42:30.076 2:04.751 1:07.085 57.666
(519) Dennis Baudrex! 6 17:44:35.146 2:05.070 1:07.303 57.767
1 17:34:07.466 7 17:46:41.065 2:05.919 1:07.599 58.320
2 17:36:05.754 1:58.288 1:02.647 55.641 8 17:48:48.087 2:07.022 1:08.117 58.905
3 17:38:04.087 1:58.333 1:02.926 55.407 9 17:50:56.476 2:08.389 1:08.682 59.707
4 17:40:04.174 2:00.087 1:02.366 57.721 10 17:53:04.061 2:07.585 1:08.559 59.026
5 17:42:05.521 2:01.347 1:03.556 57.791 11 17:55:11.635 2:07.574 1:08.869 58.705
6 17:44:04.964 1:59.443 1:03.269 56.174 12 17:57:18.779 2:07.144 1:08.492 58.652
7 17:46:07.218 2:02.254 1:04.524 57.730 13 17:59:28.186 2:09.407 1:10.027 59.380
8 17:48:09.190 2:01.972 1:04.704 57.268
9 17:50:11.265 2:02.075 1:04.154 57.921  (941) Jeffrey Meurs
10 17:52:16.185 2:04.920 1:05.568 59.352 1 17:34:11.594
1 17:54:23.493 2:07.308 1:07.932 59.376 2 17:36:13.923 2:02.329 1:05.657 56.672
12 17:56:29.489 2:05.996 1:06.792 59.204 3 17:38:16.159 2:02.236 1:06.201 56.035
13 17:58:37.720 2:08.231 1:06.628 1:01.603 4 17:40:20.685 2:04.526 1:07.059 57.467
5 17:42:24.475 2:03.790 1:05.640 58.150
(77) Shannon Terreblanche 6 17:44:28.934 2:04.459 1:06.637 57.822
1 17:34:05.451 7 17:46:34.237 2:05.303 1:07.705 57.598
2 17:36:05.803 2:00.352 1:03.570 56.782 8 17:48:39.242 2:05.005 1:06.475 58.530
3 17:38:06.220 2:00.417 1:04.869 55.548 9 17:50:47.461 2:08.219 1:08.376 59.843
4 17:40:06.344 2:00.124 1:04.457 55.667 10 17:52:56.063 2:08.602 1:09.211 59.391
5 17:42:07.363 2:01.019 1:03.849 57.170 11 17:55:07.186 2:11.123 1:09.915 1:01.208
6 17:44:08.001 2:00.638 1:03.972 56.666 12 17:57:17.671 2:10.485 1:09.719 1:00.766
7 17:46:22.639 2:14.638 1:04.501 1:10.137 13 17:59:28.431 2:10.760 1:10.496 1:00.264
8 17:48:26.426 2:03.787 1:05.955 57.832
9 17:50:31.418 2:04.992 1:06.685 58.307  (28) Mick van Heugten
10 17:52:38.259 2:06.841 1:07.270 59.571 1 17:34:19.214
1 17:54:43.716 2:05.457 1:07.829 57.628 2 17:36:23.126 2:03.912 1:06.382 57.530
12 17:56:50.123 2:06.407 1:07.796 58.611 3 17:38:28.435 2:05.309 1:07.203 58.106
13 17:58:59.448 2:09.325 1:08.960 1:00.365 4 17:40:34.920 2:06.485 1:09.047 57.438
5 17:42:39.304 2:04.384 1:06.622 57.762
(142) Franz Lofquist 6 17:44:45.939 2:06.635 1:08.265 58.370
1 17:34:15.005 7 17:46:51.351 2:05.412 1:07.172 58.240
2 17:36:17.696 2:02.691 1:05.732 56.959 8 17:48:56.417 2:05.066 1:07.689 57.377
3 17:38:19.237 2:01.541 1:05.334 56.207 9 17:51:02.625 2:06.208 1:07.659 58.549
4 17:40:21.419 2:02.182 1:05.096 57.086 10 17:53:11.328 2:08.703 1:09.376 59.327
5 17:42:23.047 2:01.628 1:04.948 56.680 11 17:55:19.894 2:08.566 1:07.981 1:00.585
6 17:44:25.708 2:02.661 1:05.970 56.691 12 17:57:29.089 2:09.195 1:09.473 59.722
7 17:46:29.227 2:03.519 1:05.988 57.531 13 17:59:37.092 2:08.003 1:08.491 59.512
8 17:48:33.208 2:03.981 1:06.364 57.617
9 17:50:39.270 2:06.062 1:07.927 58.135 (228) Rasmus Jorgensen
10 17:52:46.379 2:07.109 1:08.237 58.872 1 17:34:40.907
1 17:54:54.158 2:07.779 1:07.479 1:00.300 2 17:36:42.831 2:01.924 1:05.009 56.915
12 17:57:02.483 2:08.325 1:08.514 59.811 3 17:38:43.250 2:00.419 1:03.668 56.751
13 17:59:16.149 2:13.666 1:11.614 1:02.052 4 17:40:45.899 2:02.649 1:06.146 56.503
5 17:42:49.060 2:03.161 1:05.230 57.931
(37) Rudolf Weschta 6 17:44:53.273 2:04.213 1:06.946 57.267
1 17:34:19.143 7 17:46:57.420 2:04.147 1:06.022 58.125
2 17:36:20.203 2:01.060 1:04.914 56.146 8 17:49:04.469 2:07.049 1:07.117 59.932
3 17:38:23.291 2:03.088 1:05.924 57.164 9 17:51:08.592 2:04.123 1:07.125 56.998
4 17:40:26.614 2:03.323 1:06.380 56.943 10 17:53:13.774 2:05.182 1:07.311 57.871
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Ilnt. ADAC MX Masters Furstlich Drehna

Klasse 1 Masters

Last Chance Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:33:14

Farstlich Drehna 1,715 Km
27.04.2013 17:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 17:55:22.482 2:08.708 1:08.023 1:00.685 2 17:36:21.520 2:07.339 1:08.373 58.966
12 17:57:29.859 2:07.377 1:08.344 59.033 3 17:38:27.958 2:06.438 1:07.999 58.439
13 17:59:39.215 2:09.356 1:08.630 1:00.726 4 17:40:41.423 2:13.465 1:12.650 1:00.815
5 17:42:53.101 2:11.678 1:09.519 1:02.159
(175) Toni Wolff 6 17:45:04.256 2:11.155 1:11.144 1:00.011
1 17:34:20.885 7 17:47:17.712 2:13.456 1:10.617 1:02.839
2 17:36:28.023 2:07.138 1:09.252 57.886 8 17:49:29.559 2:11.847 1:11.015 1:00.832
3 17:38:31.409 2:03.386 1:06.818 56.568 9 17:51:39.191 2:09.632 1:09.561 1:00.071
4 17:40:37.180 2:05.771 1:08.232 57.539 10 17:53:47.954 2:08.763 1:09.674 59.089
5 17:42:41.582 2:04.402 1:06.705 57.697 1 17:55:59.104 2:11.150 1:10.305 1:00.845
6 17:44:48.782 2:07.200 1:08.063 50.137 12 17:58:11.412 2:12.308 1:10.964 1:01.344
7 17:46:56.102 2:07.320 1:08.356 58.964 13 18:00:24.022 2:12.610 1:11.180 1:01.430
8 17:49:04.085 2:07.983 1:08.637 59.346
9 17:51:09.626 2:05.541 1:08.233 57.308  (171) David Metz
10 17:53:17.763 2:08.137 1:07.736 1:00.401 1 17:34:40.332
1 17:55:26.356 2:08.593 1:09.770 58.823 2 17:36:44.456 2:04.124 1:07.789 56.335
12 17:57:34.122 2:07.766 1:08.979 58.787 3 17:38:48.076 2:03.620 1:05.942 57.678
13 17:59:47.093 2:12.971 1:11.649 1:01.322 4 17:40:52.766 2:04.690 1:07.265 57.425
5 17:42:58.873 2:06.107 1:07.051 59.056
(223) Tomas Lhotsky 6 17:45:07.622 2:08.749 1:09.126 59.623
1 17:34:20.315 7 17:47:15.785 2:08.163 1:08.148 1:00.015
2 17:36:30.222 2:09.907 1:10.619 59.288 8 17:49:23.803 2:08.018 1:09.762 58.256
3 17:38:36.429 2:06.207 1:08.322 57.885 9 17:51:37.296 2:13.493 1:11.942 1:01.551
4 17:40:43.521 2:07.092 1:10.349 56.743 10 17:53:49.089 2:11.793 1:09.894 1:01.899
5 17:42:51.126 2:07.605 1:08.445 59.160 1 17:56:02.661 2:13.572 1:13.098 1:00.474
6 17:44:58.199 2:07.073 1:08.644 58.429 12 17:58:18.507 2:15.846 1:12.872 1:02.974
7 17:47:07.421 2:09.222 1:10.457 58.765 13 18:00:37.193 2:18.686 1:13.272 1:05.414
8 17:49:12.404 2:04.983 1:08.010 56.973
9 17:51:19.262 2:06.858 1:09.627 57.231  (981) Maik Schaller
10 17:53:26.647 2:07.385 1:08.774 58.611 1 17:34:35.735
11 17:55:38.306 2:11.659 1:10.725 1:00.934 2 17:36:47.941 2:12.206 1:12.977 59.229
12 17:57:47.476 2:09.170 1:08.888 1:00.282 3 17:39:01.232 2:13.291 1:11.616 1:01.675
13 17:59:55.812 2:08.336 1:09.462 58.874 4 17:41:13.042 2:11.810 1:11.945 59.865
5 17:43:26.318 2:13.276 1:11.879 1:01.397
(191) Marcel Reuther 6 17:45:39.154 2:12.836 1:12.320 1:00.516
1 17:34:08.963 7 17:47:52.113 2:12.959 1:11.307 1:01.652
2 17:36:10.545 2:01.582 1:05.374 56.208 8 17:50:06.637 2:14.524 1:12.311 1:02.213
3 17:38:15.432 2:04.887 1:08.054 56.833 9 17:52:24.368 2:17.731 1:15.339 1:02.392
4 17:40:23.203 2:07.771 1:09.457 58.314 10 17:54:40.329 2:15.961 1:12.290 1:03.671
5 17:42:29.081 2:05.878 1:07.434 58.444 11 17:56:52.814 2:12.485 1:12.756 59.729
6 17:44:37.055 2:07.974 1:09.129 58.845 12 17:59:06.902 2:14.088 1:12.224 1:01.864
7 17:46:44.624 2:07.569 1:07.919 59.650
8 17:48:51.075 2:06.451 1:07.890 58.561 (227) Alexander Fiedler
9 17:50:59.088 2:08.013 1:08.932 59.081 1 17:34:16.852
10 17:53:09.015 2:09.927 1:10.518 59.409 2 17:36:27.133 2:10.281 1:09.331 1:00.950
1 17:55:22.021 2:13.006 1:11.911 1:01.095 3 17:38:38.481 2:11.348 1:10.298 1:01.050
12 17:57:44.103 2:22.082 1:10.314 1:11.768 4 17:40:51.615 2:13.134 1:11.454 1:01.680
13 17:59:57.877 2:13.774 1:11.733 1:02.041 5 17:43:06.894 2:15.279 1:12.254 1:03.025
6 17:45:23.932 2:17.038 1:12.418 1:04.620
(36) Michel Kaschny 7 17:47:41.243 2:17.311 1:13.741 1:03.570
1 17:34:16.992 8 17:49:57.987 2:16.744 1:13.236 1:03.508
2 17:36:22.496 2:05.504 1:08.062 57.442 9 17:52:16.017 2:18.030 1:14.488 1:03.542
3 17:38:30.606 2:08.110 1:09.869 58.241 10 17:54:36.343 2:20.326 1:14.750 1:05.576
4 17:40:36.247 2:05.641 1:07.496 58.145 1 17:56:59.567 2:23.224 1:17.635 1:05.589
5 17:42:42.423 2:06.176 1:08.753 57.423 12 17:59:21.063 2:21.496 1:16.644 1:04.852
6 17:44:50.197 2:07.774 1:08.653 59.121
7 17:46:58.485 2:08.288 1:08.377 59.911 (259) Maximilian Kleylein
8 17:49:07.543 2:09.058 1:09.167 59.891 1 17:34:19.337
9 17:51:17.304 2:09.761 1:09.111 1:00.650 2 17:36:28.594 2:09.257 1:08.830 1:00.427
10 17:53:26.925 2:09.621 1:08.578 1:01.043 3 17:38:39.465 2:10.871 1:11.264 59.607
1 17:55:41.241 2:14.316 1:11.624 1:02.692 4 17:40:51.689 2:12.224 1:11.456 1:00.768
12 17:57:53.148 2:11.907 1:11.652 1:00.255 5 17:43:01.377 2:09.688 1:10.358 59.330
13 18:00:08.506 2:15.358 1:11.375 1:03.983 6 17:45:15.685 2:14.308 1:12.069 1:02.239
7 17:47:33.023 2:17.338 1:15.169 1:02.169
(241) Philip Ruf 8 17:49:51.791 2:18.768 1:13.882 1:04.886
1 17:34:14.181 9 17:52:12.843 2:21.052 1:15.167 1:05.885
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Furstlich Drehna
Klasse 1 Masters Farstlich Drehna 1,715 Km

Last Chance Race 27.04.2013 17:00
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:33:14

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
10 17:54:40.238 2:27.395 1:19.241 1:08.154
11 17:57:09.224 2:28.986 1:24.225 1:04.761
12 17:59:33.100 2:23.876 1:16.374 1:07.502

(234) Stefan Frank

1 17:34:25.335
2 17:36:59.060 2:33.725 1:33.671 1:00.054
3 17:39:08.839 2:09.779 1:10.632 59.147
4 17:41:21.905 2:13.066 1:11.817 1:01.249
5 17:43:37.617 2:15.712 1:13.629 1:02.083
6 17:45:54.758 2:17.141 1:14.106 1:03.035
7 17:48:22.324 2:27.566 1:21.264 1:06.302
8 17:50:57.467 2:35.143 1:24.627 1:10.516
9 17:53:35.229 2:37.762 1:25.873 1:11.889
10 17:56:05.837 2:30.608 1:25.990 1:04.618
1 17:58:31.507 2:25.670 1:19.500 1:06.170

(795) Mark Szoke

1 17:34:21.120

2 17:36:23.580 2:02.460 1:06.043 56.417
3 17:38:29.186 2:05.606 1:07.762 57.844
4 17:40:33.181 2:03.995 1:04.936 59.059

(135) Maximilian Mller
1 17:34:18.210
2 17:36:50.190 2:31.980 1:16.673 1:15.307

(61) Jeremy Renkens
1 17:34:16.738
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